
2024 Vantage National U18 Women's Championship
7 - 13 Jul 2024
Christchurch

Appointment Sheet - 10 July 2024

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
31 10 Jul 2024 09:00 Bottom 6 NPW - Pitch 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
North Harbour (B) White Black Black Green

Southland Navy Blue Maroon White Black
Umpires HIRST Abby (NZL) SHELVER Emily (NZL)

Reserve Umpire AKAVI Selina (NZL)
Scoring/Timing Judges COX Sara (NZL)

Technical Officer STACKHOUSE Adrienne (NZL)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
32 10 Jul 2024 09:30 Bottom 6 NPW - Pitch 2

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
KDH Taranaki Yellow Black Yellow Green

Counties Manukau Black/red Trim Black Black (Red White Hoop) Light Blue
Umpires WALLACE Kaitlyn (NZL) LE QUESNE Hannah (NZL)

Reserve Umpire SMITH Emma (NZL)
Scoring/Timing Judges BEECH Max (NZL)

Technical Officer HUGHES Karla (NZL)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
33 10 Jul 2024 10:30 Bottom 6 NPW - Pitch 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Auckland (White) White Blue White With Blue Stripes X2 Green 2

Canterbury Development Red Black Red Orange
Umpires JENKINS Riley (NZL) DUSTIN Jorja (NZL)

Reserve Umpire BERBEN Georgia (NZL)
Scoring/Timing Judges MURPHY Jude (NZL)

Technical Officer HORNSBY Erin (NZL)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
34 10 Jul 2024 11:00 CO1 NPW - Pitch 2

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Manawatu White Stripes Green White Stripes Orange
Tasman Navy/red Navy Navy/red/white Lime
Umpires COX Sara (NZL) KING Caitlin (NZL)

Reserve Umpire de JAGER Anayka (NZL)
Scoring/Timing Judges BEECH Max (NZL)

Technical Officer REEVES Hannah (NZL)

Technical Delegate
HARTNELL Toni (NZL)
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2024 Vantage National U18 Women's Championship
7 - 13 Jul 2024
Christchurch

Appointment Sheet - 10 July 2024

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
35 10 Jul 2024 12:00 CO4 NPW - Pitch 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Hawke's Bay White Black White Light Blue
Wellington Black Black Black Red

Umpires DRAKE Kayla (NZL) HANSEN Emma (NZL)
Reserve Umpire HIRST Abby (NZL)

Scoring/Timing Judges HANARAY Ashley (NZL)
Technical Officer STACKHOUSE Adrienne (NZL)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
36 10 Jul 2024 12:30 CO8 NPW - Pitch 2

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
South Canterbury White Black White Red And White

Tauranga Orange Royal Blue Orange Green
Umpires AKAVI Selina (NZL) HANRAHAN Jasmine (NZL)

Reserve Umpire STEPHENSON Danielle (NZL)
Scoring/Timing Judges PSALIA Amy (NZL)

Technical Officer HUGHES Karla (NZL)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
37 10 Jul 2024 13:30 CO5 NPW - Pitch 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Otago Gold With Royal Stripes Royal Blue With Gold Stripes Gold Black

Canterbury (A) Red Black Red Orange
Umpires WALLER Aidan (NZL) BERBEN Georgia (NZL)

Reserve Umpire LE QUESNE Hannah (NZL)
Scoring/Timing Judges WALLACE Kaitlyn (NZL)

Technical Officer HORNSBY Erin (NZL)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
38 10 Jul 2024 14:00 CO2 NPW - Pitch 2

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
North Harbour (A) Maroon, Black, White Black Black Green

Central Otago White Black White Sky Blue
Umpires MORRIS Pippa (NZL) SMITH Emma (NZL)

Reserve Umpire DUSTIN Jorja (NZL)
Scoring/Timing Judges KING Caitlin (NZL)

Technical Officer REEVES Hannah (NZL)

Technical Delegate
HARTNELL Toni (NZL)
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2024 Vantage National U18 Women's Championship
7 - 13 Jul 2024
Christchurch

Appointment Sheet - 10 July 2024

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
39 10 Jul 2024 15:00 CO3 NPW - Pitch 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Auckland (Blue) Blue Blue Blue Green

Waikato White Black White Red
Umpires SHELVER Emily (NZL) de JAGER Anayka (NZL)

Reserve Umpire DRAKE Kayla (NZL)
Scoring/Timing Judges HANRAHAN Jasmine (NZL)

Technical Officer STACKHOUSE Adrienne (NZL)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
40 10 Jul 2024 15:30 CO7 NPW - Pitch 2

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Wairarapa Red & Green Red Green & Red Top Pink
Northland Cambridge Blue Cambridge Blue Cambridge Blue Yellow

Umpires PSALIA Amy (NZL) HANARAY Ashley (NZL)
Reserve Umpire HANSEN Emma (NZL)

Scoring/Timing Judges WALLER Aidan (NZL)
Technical Officer HUGHES Karla (NZL)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
41 10 Jul 2024 16:30 CO6 NPW - Pitch 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Canterbury (B) Red Black Red Orange
Bay of Plenty Royal Blue And Gold Royal Blue Royal Blue/ Gold Top Hoops Black And Blue

Umpires JENKINS Riley (NZL) STEPHENSON Danielle (NZL)
Reserve Umpire MORRIS Pippa (NZL)

Scoring/Timing Judges MURRAY Kayla (NZL)
Technical Officer HORNSBY Erin (NZL)
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Technical Delegate
HARTNELL Toni (NZL)
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